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N°
310
312
301
304
314
303
477
469
334
306
331
410
422
494
335
468
311
333
459
457
420
463
483
317
318
438

Master-Gentleman
Pilotes / Matériel

Chapon Eric
Hanequand Jérémy
Bourdon Matthieu
Vauthier Frangois
Bidard Maxime
Marchandise Laurent
Delavier Eric
Tutin Philippe
Frangois Ludovic
Loiseau Damien
Leyers Gilles
Runget Willy
Brovia Patrick
Barth Didier
Tardivot Ludovic
Berthes Eric
Bossard Romain
Jolinet Grégory
Matrullo Gilles
Him Emmanuel
Allemand Pierre
Le Moing Yannick
Monier Matthieu
Chenillot David
Lebourg Jefferson

Judicq David

DR
Kosmic
KR
Exprit
CRG
CRG
Tony Kart
CRG
Exprit
Top Kart
Kosmic
Exprit
Tony Kart
KR

Tony Kart
Exprit
Tecno
Compkart
Exprit
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Exprit
Tony Kart
Kosmic

Formula K

Cat.
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Gentleman
Gentleman
Master
Master
Master
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Master
Master
Gentleman
Master
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Master
Master

Gentleman

S1
25
16
20

10

11

S2
25
20
16

10

13

11

S3
25
20
16
13

10

11

Vall Val2 Vval3 Varl Var2 Var3

11
1
16
13
25
20

10

2
10
16
11
25
20

13

11
9
16
13
25
20

25
9
10
13

20

20

25
13
2

16

11

25
20
0
13

16

10

11

Al
25
16

13
11
20

10

A2
25
16

10
20

11

A3
25
20

11

16

10
13

Total
220
162
123

95
75
60
60
58
56
51
48
43
39
39
31
31
30
30
27
26
22
22
22
21
21
20



27
28
29
30

30
32
32
32
35
36
36
38
38
40
40
40
40
44
44
44
44
48
48
48
48
48

484
470
330
305

421
305
309
481
308
319
450
415
482
307
332
461
480
471
419
462
478
313
316
423
439
460

Berthes Franck

Auger Christophe
Peccate Stéphane
Touraine Jean-Baptiste

Durand Stéphane
Soulie Julien
Carloni Frangois
Busseret Emmanuel
Laurent Mickael
Rimmado Gilles
Foulatier Jacky
Jaillot Patrick
Abiven Thierry

Le Boudec Vincent
Moulene Benjamin
Iperti David
Rambaud Patrick
Goichon Frédéric
Pontier Marc
Pastor Jean Yves
Duneme Philippe
Lopez Nicolas
Ruimy Michaél
Lahitte Dominique
Degot Laurent
Boileau Thierry

Tony Kart
Mach 1
FA Kart

Kosmic
Energy
Kosmic
Kosmic
Exprit
Exprit
Exprit
Formula K
Alpha
Exprit
Energy
Compkart
Exprit
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Rosso Corsa
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Exprit
Kosmic
Formula K

Tony Kart

Gentleman
Gentleman
Master
Master

Gentleman
Master
Master
Gentleman
Master
Master
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Master
Master
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Master
Master
Gentleman
Gentleman

Gentleman

13

10

10
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